
ASWSUV 2020 Fall Election Calendar 
DATE TIME EVENT 

Fri, Sept 4 4:00 PM Filing Period Begins 

Wed, Sep 9 2:00 PM Meet ASWSUV and Election 
Board Event 

Mon, Sep 14 5:00 PM Filing Period Ends, 
Candidate Packets Due 

Wed, Sep 16 3:00 PM 
1st Candidate Orientation, 

Campaigning begins after 1st 
orientation  

Thur, Sep 17 10:00 AM 2nd Candidate Orientation 

Wed, Sep 23 3:00 PM Candidate Debate 

Thur, Sep 24 10:00 AM Optional Debate 

Wed, Sep 30 8:00 AM 
Campaigning Ends, all 

campaign materials must be 
removed by 8am 

Wed, Sep 30 9:00 AM Online Voting Begins 

Wed, Sep 30 9:00 AM Campaign Expenditure 
Declaration Forms Due 

Wed, Oct 7 6:00 PM Online Voting Ends 

Wed, Oct 7 8:00 PM Election Results 

Thur, Oct 8 5:00 PM Complaints Due 

 


